
High Pass Filter ZFHP-3800-S+
Typical Performance Curves

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

In
se

rt
io

n 
Lo

ss
 (

dB
)

Frequency (MHz)

Insertion Loss vs. Temperature 

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

10

15

20

25

In
pu

t R
et

ur
n 

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Input Return Loss vs. Temperature 

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

3200 3900 4600 5300 6000

In
se

rt
io

n 
Lo

ss
 (

dB
)

Frequency (MHz)

Insertion Loss vs. Temperature 

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

10

15

20

25
In

pu
t R

et
ur

n 
 L

os
s 

(d
B

)

Input Return Loss vs. Temperature 

0

5

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

In
pu

t R
et

ur
n 

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Frequency (MHz)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

O
ut

pu
t R

et
ur

n 
 L

os
s 

(d
B

)

Frequency (MHz)

Output Return Loss vs. Temperature

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

0

5

3200 3900 4600 5300 6000

In
pu

t R
et

ur
n 

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Frequency (MHz)

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

3200 3900 4600 5300 6000

O
ut

pu
t R

et
ur

n 
 L

os
s 

(d
B

)

Frequency (MHz)

Output Return Loss vs. Temperature

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

REV. OR
ZFHP-3800-S+

151020
Page 1 of 2



High Pass Filter ZFHP-3800-S+
Typical Performance Curves

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

3800 4075 4350 4625 4900 5175 5450 5725 6000

G
ro

up
 D

el
ay

 (
ns

ec
)

Frequency (MHz)

Group Delay vs. Temperature 

-40°C

+25°C

+85°C

REV. OR
ZFHP-3800-S+

151124
Page 2 of 2


